	TRIBUTION	٧	3
BA TAFE			1
_E		/	
U.1.G.*		7	
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	GAS		
PRORATION OFFICE			1

OPERATOR

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION A was Santa Fe, New Mexico

Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

## NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender.

	Farmi	ngton, New M	exico	August 1, 1962					
OIL CON		ON COMMISSION			(Date)				
Gentlemen	•								
		notified that it is our	Scanl	c Drilling of a well to be l	known as				
	Rento	Po Reilroad	(Compan,	or Operator), Well No	in	D The well is			
		(Lease)	W-mAh	, ***********************************	(	Unit)			
located	105	feet from the	NOPTH	27 <sub>, T</sub> 201	line and	NMPM			
				less Yerde Pool,					
(									
•			If patented land the ov	nd Gas Lease is No	Railroad Co	CELLA			
D	C	В А	Address Los	ingeles, Califor	nia	atl.flVfn\			
				l with drilling equipment as		(LULITED )			
E F G H				Mayhew Rotary		AUG 7 1962			
<b> </b>			The status of plugging	bond is Current	\ ○	OIL CON. COM			
L	K	] ]	Drilling Contractor	Self		DIST. 3 /			
		, , ,	_						
М	N	O P	We intend to complete formation at an approx CASING	this well in the Chacre	Red Moun	tain)			
147									
<del></del>	oropose to us	se the following strings		nem as indicated:	Depth	Sacks Cement			
		Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand					
<del></del>			Weight per Foot	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Depth 320	Sacks Cement 10			
If ch	anges in the	Size of Casing  1 1/2*  above plans become INFORMATION (If	Weight per Foot  7  advisable we will notify yo	New or Second Hand Used	320				
If ch	anges in the	Size of Casing  1 1/2*  above plans become INFORMATION (If	Weight per Foot   advisable we will notify your recompletion give full de	New or Second Hand  Used  u immediately.  etails of proposed plan of we	320 ork.)				
If ch ADD	anges in the	Size of Casing  1 1/2*  above plans become INFORMATION (If	Weight per Foot   advisable we will notify your recompletion give full de	New or Second Hand  Used  u immediately.  etails of proposed plan of we  Sincerely yours,  Scanlon-8  By	320 ork.)	10			
If ch ADD	anges in the	Size of Casing  1 1/2*  above plans become INFORMATION (If	Weight per Foot  The state of t	New or Second Hand  Used  u immediately. etails of proposed plan of we  Sincerely yours,  Scanlon-8  By	hepard (Company or Operator Canlon Tempunications regard	10			

NUMBER C COPIES RECEIV  DISTRIBUTIO SANTA FE  FILE  LES.S.  LAND OFFICE  TRANSPORTER  GAS  PRORATION OFFICE  OPERATOR			WELL	LOCATIO	ON AN	D ACR	ERVATION ( EAGE DEL	CATION	N PLAT		-
					SECTIO	)N A					
Operator					Lease				We	il No.	
Scanlo							Railroad	Co.		11	<u> </u>
Unit Letter	Sect	ioa	Township		Ran		County		*		
D	L.,	27		20M		(9W	He	Kinley		<del> </del>	
Actual Footage L		n or well: from the	Marin A.S.	line and	160		fore from the	W	line		
165 Ground Level Ele		Producing F	North	me and	Pool		feet from the	#050		d Acreage:	μо
6421	•	Cha			,	Wash.	-Mesa Ver	de	TW/	h MM V	Acres
who has the ri another. (65- 2. If the answer wise? YES 3. If the answer to Owner	-3–29 to que	(e) NMSA 19 stion one is IO	935 Comp.) "no," have to If answer is	the interests of	of all the	owners be	e interests belo	d by commun		•	
							-		AUG7	1962	
								1.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	200-	
<del></del>								<del></del>		N. COM.	
			SECT	ION B	**			<b>一 )</b>	DIS		
105'								in SECT plete to belief.  Name Position Company Sea	the best of	the information we is true as my knowled the part	nd com-
								shown or plotted for surveys supervise and corre and belie	the plat is rom field no made by me ion, and the ect to the bef.	t the well lon SECTION otes of actual or under mat the same est of my known at the sam	B was al y is true nowledge

Certificate No.

330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640